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Tipo procedimento 
 

Tempi di legge 

Conclusi oltre i 

tempi 

In corso o 

sospesi 

Conclusi nei 

termini di legge 

Totale 

procedimenti 

 
Assegnazione numero 

progressivo ad ogni documento 
e trasmissione agli uffici di 

competenza 
 

 
immediata 

 

 
0 

 
0 

 
6.551 

 
6.551 

Informatica 
 

 
atti 

 
0 

 
0 
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                   9 

Pubbliche affissioni 
 

atti 
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